
1 0 504 84

İLİ :ARTVİN T E S C İ L
İLÇESİ :ARHAVİ
KÖY/MAH. : CUMHURİYET S A Y F A S I
BELEDİYESİ : ARHAVİ
PAFTANO :

Clt Syf ParNo Alan Cinsi Hisse K A D A S T R O

He. M2 Dm2 KAda KPar Cilt Syf. Maliki Babası Beyanlar

SAYFA NO: 2

ADANO : 960

F46B-17-a-4-a

Pafta

 F46B-17-a-1-d

236 70 2183Arsa
236 70 2183

MEVLÜT CİNİVİZ ALİ RIZA
MEVLÜT DİLMEN ALTAN1/2

1/2

FUAT AKDEMİR AHMET
ŞADİ AKDEMİR AHMET

22814/50484

AHMET ENGİN HEKİMOĞLU MEHMET
MUSA KAZIM HEKİMOĞLU MEHMET
İLYAS MUHSİN HEKİMOĞLU MEHMET
İHSAN KAMİL HEKİMOĞLU MEHMET

22814/50484
1214/50484
1214/50484
1214/50484
1214/50484

2 0 1002 48 Arsa
236 69 2173
236 69 2173

236 68 2163
236 68 2163
236 68 2163
236 68 2163


